‘Top 5 Ways to Make the Provider Enrollment Application Easy’ Instructional Video Available

Information posted March 31, 2020

Note: Texas Medicaid managed care organizations (MCOs) must provide all medically necessary, Medicaid-covered services to eligible clients. Administrative procedures such as prior authorization, pre-certification, referrals, and claims/encounter data filing may differ from traditional Medicaid (fee-for-service) and from MCO to MCO. Providers should contact the client’s specific MCO for details.

The “Top 5 Ways to Make the Provider Enrollment Application Easy” instructional video is available for viewing.

This short video explains the five most common Provider Enrollment Application deficiencies, and how to avoid them.

Providers can access the video on the TMHP YouTube channel at the following link: youtu.be/UFi0E9JKUhs.

Additional information related to Provider Enrollment is available on the TMHP Learning Management System and on the TMHP Provider Enrollment webpage.

For more information, call the TMHP Contact Center at 800-925-9126 or the TMHP-CSHCN Services Program Contact Center at 800-568-2413.